
Full Company Name DBA Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Address
Adt Construction, Inc. 3420 Liberty Ave. Vermilion OH 44089 440-963-5000 adtconstructioninc@gmail.com
Aereation Specialists Inc Precision Lawnscape 8700 Akins Rd Unit 3 North Royalton OH 44133 440-843-9500 info@precisioncorporation.com
All Ways Construction Llc 11938 Mayfield Road Chardon OH 44024 (440) 226-3580 jerrod@allwaysconstruction.com
Avon Lake Consulting Llc 3206 Aqua Marine Blvd Avon Lake OH 44012 (440) 343-9476 dave.plead@gmail.com
Avon Landscaping Inc 3910 Long Rd Avon OH 44011 (440) 934-0230 avonlandscaping@yahoo.com
Buckeye Surface Maintenance, Llc 5915 E. Schaaf Rd. Independence OH 44131 (216) 328-1322 eric@buckeyesurface.com
Bullach Construction Llc 2069 Alabama Ave Sw Dalton OH 44618 (330) 417-9948 bullachconstruction@gmail.com
Coreys Custom Concrete Llc 36450 State Route 303 Grafton OH 44044 (440) 476-4311 coreyscustomconcrete@gmail.com
Fechko Excavating Llc 865 W Liberty Street, Suite 120 Medina OH 44256 (330) 722-2890 cfechko@fechko.com
Four Legacy Paving Llc Holland Paving & Sealcoating 4538 West 130Th St Cleveland OH 44135 216-671-9333 bridget@hollandpaving.com
J L Reichert Inc P O Box 1266 Elyria OH 44036 (440) 322-8516 will@jlreichert.net
Jdk Construction Llc 6715 Steams Rd North Olmsted OH 44070 (216) 337-4428 athomp617@gmail.com
M J Griffith Paving Inc 4570 French Creek Rd Sheffield Village OH 44054 440-240-9600 claremjgpaving@gmail.com
Mjm Building Standards 2193 Carabel Ave Lakewood OH 44107 859-445-7845 matt@mjmstandards.com
Plas Bros. Paving, Inc. 10606 Middle Ave. Carlisle Township OH 44035 (440) 458-4985 amy@plasbros.com
Premier Asphalt Paving Co., Inc. 10519 Royalton Road North Royalton OH 44133 (440) 237-6600 anne@premierasphaltpaving.com
Ronyak Paving Inc 14376 N  Cheshire St Burton OH 44021 440-834-1988 contractadmin@jwdservices.com
Vsm Landscaping 410 W 22Nd St Lorain OH 44052 (440) 502-6295 sotovazquesmanuel@gmail.com
Welfle, Inc. 797 State Route 61 E Norwalk OH 44857 419-663-1121 mandy@welfle-inc.com


